
OPTOKON MARKING:

OPTOKON Transcievers

S

Model
M..MM
S..SM

155
Speed

155…..155 Mbps
622.....622 Mbps
250…..2,5 Gbps

425…..4,25 Gbps
10…..Gbps and more

-

Leser type

Vxx….VCSEL
Fxx....FP
Dxx….DFB
Cxx….CWDM
Wxx….WDM

F XX

Wavelength
MM: 85….850 nm
SM:  31….1310 nm

55 … 1550 nm
WDM: 
27 … 1270 nm
29 … 1290 nm
31 … 1310 nm

-

Format
LP…..SFP
SP…..SP
XP…..XFP
X2…..X2
XE….Xenpak
CP….cSFP

LP - D

Temperature

D    0 °C to +70 °C
E -10 °C to +80 °C
I -10 °C to +80 °C


